First Name

Last Name

MARYLAND

Green Purchasing Committee

Certified Green Purchasing Specialists

Agency

(at time of certification or recertification)

Certified
Year

Expiration

Agyeman
Danielle
Tishana
Tierra
Lynna
Melane
Carlesia
Michael
Maria
Anthonia
Charlene
Deborah
Paul
Samuel
Sabrina
Richard
Dante
Shannon
Shirelle
Corteze
Monica
Matthew
Nakia
Tiffani
Jessica
Christian
Shirlita
Pam
Julissa
Kimberly

Ababio
Adams
Adams
Ali-Said
Atkins

Boltz
Byrd-Evans
Cavanaugh
Cazabon
Chuku
Cooke
Cook-Slade
Dickman
Durai Pandian
Fields
Gilmore
Givens
Graves
Green
Haley-Grimes
Hariri

Hink

Howell
Johnson
Knott
Kramer

Lee

Malech
Marcano
McAllister

Department of General Services

Department of Assessments and Taxation

Department of Human Services
Department of General Services

Department of Public Safety & Correctional Services

Department of Health
Department of General Services
Department of General Services
Department of Health
Department of Juvenile Services
State Highway Administration
Department of Human Services

Department of Housing & Community Development

Maryland Higher Education Commission
Department of Health

Department of Natural Resources
Office of Public Defender

Department of Human Services
Department of Human Services

State Highway Administration
Department of Health

State Highway Administration
Department of Health

Department of Juvenile Services
Department of General Services

Public Service Comission

Maryland Higher Education Commission
Department of General Services
Department of General Services
Department of General Services

24-001
23-006
24-002
23-021
24-003
22-019
24-004
24-005
23-016
23-002
24-006
22-001
23-019
24-007
22-002
22-003
23-007
24-008
22-004
23-005
22-005
23-017
22-006
24-009
24-010
23-004
24-011
23-018
23-012
23-015

2024
2023
2024
2023
2024
2022
2024
2024
2023
2023
2024
2022
2023
2024
2022
2022
2023
2024
2022
2023
2022
2023
2022
2024
2024
2023
2024
2023
2023
2023

10/01/27
07/18/26
10/01/27
07/18/26
10/01/27
08/01/25
10/01/27
10/01/27
07/18/26
07/18/26
10/01/27
08/01/25
07/18/26
10/01/27
08/01/28
08/01/25
07/18/26
10/01/27
08/01/25
07/18/26
08/01/25
07/18/26
08/01/25
10/01/27
10/01/27
07/18/26
10/01/27
07/18/26
07/18/26
07/18/26



First Name

Last Name

Agency

Certified
Year

Expiration

Jenna
Wendy
Cathie
Victoria
Joana
Kelli
Aaron
Keon
Brandford
David
Rudi
Elizabeth
Mark
Marsha
Amanda
Virginia
Xylina
Ansonia
Emmanuel
Matthew
Sharon
Erica
Katie
Henry
Lola
Dionne
Yolanda
Tammie
Akia
Krystal
Carol
Jeremy
Lance

Meinl
Nabb
Nash
Nellis
Pei

Peters (Gower)

Peterson
Pompey
Quartey
Renfro
Rheams
Richardson
Rosenbaum
Rowe
Sadler
Sanders
Sanders
Saunders
Smith

Smith
Speight
Stuckey
Teague
ThorStraten
Tiamiyu
Washington
Waugh
Wells
Wheeler
White
Wilson
Wilson
Wolf

(at time of certification or recertification)

Department of Education

Department of Health

Department of Juvenile Services

Department of General Services

Department of Public Safety & Correctional Services
Motor Vehicle Administration

Department of Aging

Department of Juvenile Services

Department of General Services

Department of General Services

Department of Public Safety & Correctional Services
State Highway Administration

Department of General Services

Maryland Judiciary

Department of Housing & Community Development
Anne Arundel County Department of Social Services
Department of Public Safety & Correctional Services
Department of General Services

Department of General Services

Department of General Services

State Highway Administration

Department of Juvenile Services

State Highway Administration

Department of Human Services

Department of General Services

Department of Health

Department of Human Services

Department of Health

Maryland Transportation Authority

Department of Public Safety & Correctional Services
Department of Health

Department of Education

Department of Health

23-011
22-007
22-008
22-009
24-012
23-014
24-013
24-014
23-003
23-008
24-015
24-016
22-010
22-011
22-012
24-017
22-013
24-018
23-010
22-014
24-019
24-020
23-013
22-015
24-021
23-009
22-016
23-020
23-001
22-017
22-018
24-022
24-023

2023
2022
2022
2022
2024
2023
2024
2024
2023
2023
2024
2024
2022
2022
2022
2024
2022
2024
2023
2022
2024
2024
2023
2022
2024
2023
2022
2023
2023
2022
2022
2024
2024

07/18/26
08/01/25
08/01/25
08/01/28
10/01/27
07/18/26
10/01/27
10/01/27
07/18/26
07/18/26
10/01/27
10/01/27
08/01/25
08/01/28
08/01/25
10/01/27
08/01/25
10/01/27
07/18/26
08/01/25
10/01/27
10/01/27
07/18/26
08/01/25
10/01/27
07/18/26
08/01/25
07/18/26
07/18/26
08/01/25
08/01/25
10/01/27
10/01/27



