

Certified Green Purchasing Specialists

First Name	Last Name	Agency (at time of certification or recertification)	Cert #	Certified Year	Expiration
Agyeman	Ababio	Department of General Services	24-001	2024	10/01/27
Danielle	Adams	Department of Assessments and Taxation	23-006	2023	07/18/26
Tishana	Adams	Department of Human Services	24-002	2024	10/01/27
Tierra	Ali-Said	Department of General Services	23-021	2023	07/18/26
Lynna	Atkins	Department of Public Safety & Correctional Services	24-003	2024	10/01/27
Melane	Boltz	Department of Health	22-019	2022	08/01/25
Carlesia	Byrd-Evans	Department of General Services	24-004	2024	10/01/27
Michael	Cavanaugh	Department of General Services	24-005	2024	10/01/27
Maria	Cazabon	Department of Health	23-016	2023	07/18/26
Anthonia	Chuku	Department of Juvenile Services	23-002	2023	07/18/26
Charlene	Cooke	State Highway Administration	24-006	2024	10/01/27
Deborah	Cook-Slade	Department of Human Services	22-001	2022	08/01/25
Paul	Dickman	Department of Housing & Community Development	23-019	2023	07/18/26
Samuel	Durai Pandian	Maryland Higher Education Commission	24-007	2024	10/01/27
Sabrina	Fields	Department of Health	22-002	2022	08/01/28
Richard	Gilmore	Department of Natural Resources	22-003	2022	08/01/25
Dante	Givens	Office of Public Defender	23-007	2023	07/18/26
Shannon	Graves	Department of Human Services	24-008	2024	10/01/27
Shirelle	Green	Department of Human Services	22-004	2022	08/01/25
Corteze	Haley-Grimes	State Highway Administration	23-005	2023	07/18/26
Monica	Hariri	Department of Health	22-005	2022	08/01/25
Matthew	Hink	State Highway Administration	23-017	2023	07/18/26
Nakia	Howell	Department of Health	22-006	2022	08/01/25
Tiffani	Johnson	Department of Juvenile Services	24-009	2024	10/01/27
Jessica	Knott	Department of General Services	24-010	2024	10/01/27
Christian	Kramer	Public Service Comission	23-004	2023	07/18/26
Shirlita	Lee	Maryland Higher Education Commission	24-011	2024	10/01/27
Pam	Malech	Department of General Services	23-018	2023	07/18/26
Julissa	Marcano	Department of General Services	23-012	2023	07/18/26
Kimberly	McAllister	Department of General Services	23-015	2023	07/18/26

First Name	Last Name	Agency (at time of certification or recertification)	Cert #	Certified Year	Expiration
Jenna	Meinl	Department of Education	23-011	2023	07/18/26
Wendy	Nabb	Department of Health	22-007	2022	08/01/25
Cathie	Nash	Department of Juvenile Services	22-008	2022	08/01/25
Victoria	Nellis	Department of General Services	22-009	2022	08/01/28
Joana	Pei	Department of Public Safety & Correctional Services	24-012	2024	10/01/27
Kelli	Peters (Gower)	Motor Vehicle Administration	23-014	2023	07/18/26
Aaron	Peterson	Department of Aging	24-013	2024	10/01/27
Keon	Pompey	Department of Juvenile Services	24-014	2024	10/01/27
Brandford	Quartey	Department of General Services	23-003	2023	07/18/26
David	Renfro	Department of General Services	23-008	2023	07/18/26
Rudi	Rheams	Department of Public Safety & Correctional Services	24-015	2024	10/01/27
Elizabeth	Richardson	State Highway Administration	24-016	2024	10/01/27
Mark	Rosenbaum	Department of General Services	22-010	2022	08/01/25
Marsha	Rowe	Maryland Judiciary	22-011	2022	08/01/28
Amanda	Sadler	Department of Housing & Community Development	22-012	2022	08/01/25
Virginia	Sanders	Anne Arundel County Department of Social Services	24-017	2024	10/01/27
Xylina	Sanders	Department of Public Safety & Correctional Services	22-013	2022	08/01/25
Ansonia	Saunders	Department of General Services	24-018	2024	10/01/27
Emmanuel	Smith	Department of General Services	23-010	2023	07/18/26
Matthew	Smith	Department of General Services	22-014	2022	08/01/25
Sharon	Speight	State Highway Administration	24-019	2024	10/01/27
Erica	Stuckey	Department of Juvenile Services	24-020	2024	10/01/27
Katie	Teague	State Highway Administration	23-013	2023	07/18/26
Henry	ThorStraten	Department of Human Services	22-015	2022	08/01/25
Lola	Tiamiyu	Department of General Services	24-021	2024	10/01/27
Dionne	Washington	Department of Health	23-009	2023	07/18/26
Yolanda	Waugh	Department of Human Services	22-016	2022	08/01/25
Tammie	Wells	Department of Health	23-020	2023	07/18/26
Akia	Wheeler	Maryland Transportation Authority	23-001	2023	07/18/26
Krystal	White	Department of Public Safety & Correctional Services	22-017	2022	08/01/25
Carol	Wilson	Department of Health	22-018	2022	08/01/25
Jeremy	Wilson	Department of Education	24-022	2024	10/01/27
Lance	Wolf	Department of Health	24-023	2024	10/01/27